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Juvenile Justice Toolkit 
Links and Resources
[bookmark: _GoBack]Community and family involvement are critical for the future success of students with disabilities who are involved in the justice system. Below are a wide range of resources that can help Parent Centers gather the information they need to support families of justice-involved youth.
1. CPIR’s Juvenile Justice Workgroup (see Acknowledgements below) compiled, reviewed, and vetted this collection of documents, presentations, webinars, and tool kits related to youth in the Juvenile Justice system that can be downloaded or linked to for sharing with families: tinyurl.com/jj-parent-centers.
2. In this group we will network and share resources regarding the education of students involved in the Juvenile Justice system: parentcenterhub.org/groups/juvenile-justice-workgroup.
Organizations & Associations
1. American Bar Association: Center on Children and the Law: www.americanbar.org/groups/child_law.html 
2. Blueprint for Change: Education Success for Youth in the Juvenile Justice System: www.jjeducationblueprint.org
3. Education Law Center: www.elc-pa.org
4. Juvenile Law Center: jlc.org
5. Southern Poverty Law Center: www.splcenter.org/issues/childrens-rights
6. Youth Sentencing & Reentry Project: ysrp.org
7. Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention: www.ojjdp.gov 
8. Kids Count Data Center: datacenter.kidscount.org 

Publications & Search Links
1. Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention Reauthorization Act: www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/senate-bill/860/text
2. Juvenile Justice Reform Act: www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/1809
3. Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Delinquency — “The Pennsylvania Juvenile Collateral Consequences Checklist”: www.pccd.pa.gov/Juvenile-Justice/Documents/Pennsylvania_Juvenile_Collateral_Consequences_Checklist.pdf
4. Models for Change — “New Jersey Juvenile Collateral Consequences Checklist”: www.modelsforchange.net/publications/807
5. National Collaborative on Workforce and Disability — “Guideposts for Success for Youth Involved in the Juvenile Corrections System”: www.ncwd-youth.info/guideposts/juvenile-justice
6. National Juvenile Defender Center — 
a. “Collateral Consequences of Juvenile Delinquency Proceedings in California”: njdc.info/wp-content/uploads/2014/04/PJDC-CA-Collateral-Consequences-Handbook-2011.pdf
b. Topical Issues Search: njdc.info/practice-policy-resources/topical-issues-search
c. Juvenile Court Terminology: njdc.info/juvenile-court-terminology
d. State Profiles: njdc.info/practice-policy-resources/state-profiles
7. New York Center for Juvenile Justice — Websites and Publications: www.nycjj.org/resources
8. Northwestern Pritzker School of Law — “The Illinois Juvenile Collateral Consequences Checklist”: www.law.northwestern.edu/legalclinic/cfjc/documents/IllinoisCollateralConsequencesChecklist.pdf
9. New Jersey Institute for Social Justice — “Bring Our Child Home: Ain’t I a Child?”: d3n8a8pro7vhmx.cloudfront.net/njisj/pages/465/attachments/original/1482183464/Ain%27t_I_A_Child_Final_.pdf?1482183464
10. Minnesota State Advisory Council on Mental Health — Report to the Governor and Legislature: mn.gov/dhs/mh-advisory-council/reports  
11. The Arc NCCJD — “Justice-Involved Youth with Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities”: www.thearc.org/document.doc?id=5343 
12. The Office of Special Education Programs (OSEP) developed this voluntary State Correctional Education Self-Assessment (SCES) to assist states in self-assessing their systems for providing special education and related services to students with disabilities in correctional facilities: parentcenterhub.org/state-correctional-education-self-assessment.
3
image1.png
Center

o Parent
Information
& Resources





